NHS

East Suffolk and

North Essex

NHS Foundation Trust

Schedule of Upcoming Events

DATE

12/03/19

19/03/19

19/03/19

21/03/19

21/03/19

26/03/19

26/03/19

27/03/18

28/03/19

28/03/19

28/03/18

EVENT

Strategy Public Engagement event (Tentative)

Appointments and Performance Committee

Non-Executive Director and Governors Walkabout

Strategy Public Engagement event

Strategy Public Engagement event

Quality and Patient Safety Committee

Charitable Funds Committee

Non-Executive Director Stakeholder Meetings and
Interviews

Finance and Performance Committee

People Organisation and Development Committee

Strategy Public Engagement event

DETAILS

University of Essex

Castle Room,
Colchester Hospital

9:30-12:00

Aldeburgh Hospital
11:00-12:00

Felixstowe PPG

Mill Road, Colchester
PPG

Directors Seminar
Room

Ipswich Hospital
9:00-12:00

Directors Seminar
Room

Ipswich Hospital
13:30-15:00
Ipswich Hospital

(See invitation)

Trust Offices
Colchester Hospital
9:30-12:30

Trust Offices
Colchester Hospital
13:30-15:00

Eye, PPG

GOVERNOR
INVOLVEMENT

Volunteer

(Appointed)

Committee only

By invitation only

Volunteer

(Appointed)

Volunteer

(Appointed)

Committee only

Committee only

By Invitation only

Committee only

Committee only

Volunteer

(Appointed)



