

Schedule of Upcoming Events

DATE	EVENT	DETAILS	GOVERNOR INVOLVEMENT
12/03/19	Strategy Public Engagement event (Tentative)	University of Essex	Volunteer (Appointed)
19/03/19	Appointments and Performance Committee	Castle Room, Colchester Hospital 9:30-12:00	Committee only
19/03/19	Non-Executive Director and Governors Walkabout	Aldeburgh Hospital 11:00-12:00	By invitation only
21/03/19	Strategy Public Engagement event	Felixstowe PPG	Volunteer (Appointed)
21/03/19	Strategy Public Engagement event	Mill Road, Colchester PPG	Volunteer (Appointed)
26/03/19	Quality and Patient Safety Committee	Directors Seminar Room Ipswich Hospital 9:00-12:00	Committee only
26/03/19	Charitable Funds Committee	Directors Seminar Room Ipswich Hospital 13:30-15:00	Committee only
27/03/18	Non-Executive Director Stakeholder Meetings and Interviews	Ipswich Hospital (See invitation)	By Invitation only
28/03/19	Finance and Performance Committee	Trust Offices Colchester Hospital 9:30-12:30	Committee only
28/03/19	People Organisation and Development Committee	Trust Offices Colchester Hospital 13:30-15:00	Committee only
28/03/18	Strategy Public Engagement event	Eye, PPG	Volunteer (Appointed)